Calendario de Concursos U.A.R.C.              Monobanda de 80 Mts. Año 2008
	Mes
	Día
	
	Digimodos

	CW y SSB

	Fecha Nº

	Abril

	26
27
	Sab
Dom
	PSK-31-20 a21
	CW 20 a 21
SSB 21 a 22
	           1                
           1

	Mayo

	  3
  4
 17

 18
	Sab

Dom
Sab

Dom
	RTTY - 20 a21

PSK-31-20 a21
	CW 20 a 21

SSB 21 a 22
CW 20 a 21

SSB 21 a 22
	           2
           2
           3
           3

	Junio

	   7
   8
  21 

  22
	Sab

Dom
Sab

Dom
	RTTY - 20 a21

PSK-31-20 a21
	CW 20 a 21

SSB 21 a 22
CW 20 a 21

SSB 21 a 22
	           4
           4
           5

           5

	Julio


	   5
   6
  19

  20
	Sab

Dom
Sab

Dom
	RTTY - 20 a21

PSK-31-20 a21
	CW 20 a 21

SSB 21 a 22
CW 20 a 21

SSB 21 a 22
	           6            
           6
           7

           7

	Agosto:


	    2
    3
  16

  17
	Sab

Dom
Sab

Dom
	RTTY - 20 a21

PSK-31-20 a21
	CW 20 a 21

SSB 21 a 22
CW 20 a 21

SSB 21 a 22
	           8
           8
           9    

           9  

	Septiembre

	    6
    7
	Sab

Dom
	RTTY - 20 a21
	CW 20 a 21

SSB 21 a 22
	         10

         10


